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MUMBAI   |   TUESDAY, 25 JANUARY 2022

Seal

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e))

District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4)

Bhandari Co-op.Bank building, 2nd floor, P. L. Kale Guruji Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028.

No.DDR-4/Mumbai/ Deemed Conveyance/Notice/161/2022 Date: - 17/01/2022

Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats

(Regulation of the Promotion of construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963

Public Notice

Deemed Conveyance Application No. 28 of 2022

Clover Grove Co-Op. Hsg. Society Ltd., Garden Grove Complex, Kanti Park, Chikuwadi.

Borivali (West), Mumbai-400092, ...Applicant Versus 1) M/s. Sneh Corporation, Unit No.2,

Ground Floor, Trade Centre, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel,

Mumbai-400013, 2) Kamalakar Narayan Samant & Others, Having address at CTS No. 374/B

of Village Eksar, Taluka Borivali, Garden Grove Complex, Kanti Park, Chikuwadi, Borivali (West),

Mumbai-400092, 3) M/s. Kanti Builders Private Limited. Having address at CTS No. 374/B of

Village Eksar, Taluka Borivali, Garden Grove Complex, Kanti Park, Chikuwadi, Borivali (West),

Mumbai-400092, ...Opponents and those, whose interests have been vested in the said property

may submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure to submit any

say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken

accordingly.

Description of the Property, :-

Claimed Area

Unilateral conveyance of land for admeasuring 5676.00 Sq. mtrs., situate lying and being

at Village-Kandivali, Taluka Borivali, Mumbai Suburban District and in the Registration

Sub District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban bearing CTS No. 374B/11/4 of Village

- Eksar, at Garden Grove Complex, Kanti Park, Chikuwadi, Borivali (West), Mumbai-

400092., together with the building standing thereon, along with the proportionate

benefits of the Recreation Ground, in favour of the Applicant Society.

The hearing in the above case has been fixed on 07/02/2022 at 2.00 p.m. District Deputy

Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4). Bhandari Co-op.Bank building, 2nd floor, P.

L. Kale Guruji Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028.

Sd/-

(Dr. Kishor Mande)

District Deputy Registrar,

Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4)

Competent Authority,

U/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Place: Mumbai
Date: 24/01/2022

For and on behalf of the board of directors
Sanjay Upadhaya

Director
(DIN:07497306)

ONE GLOBAL SERVICE PROVIDER LTD
(Formerly known as Overseas Synthetics Limited)

CIN - L74110MH1992PLC367633

(Amount In Lacs)

1205-1208, 12 th Floor, Raheja Chambers, 213, Free Pass Journal Marg, Nariman Point,
MUMBAI 400021 Maharashtra • Website: www.1gsp.in

Total Revenue from Operations
Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax
Profit/(Loss) before Tax
Profit/(Loss) after Tax
Total Comprehensive Income
Paid up Equity Share Capital (FV Rs. 10 per Sh.)
Other Equity Capital
Earnings per share in Rs. From continuing operations
Basic
Dilutied

31-12-2020
Particulars

30-09-2021 31-12-2021
Quarter Ended

31-12-2020

62.17
4.30
4.30
5.24
5.24

710.47
-

0.07
0.07

339.38
22.32
22.32
24.90
24.90

710.47
-

0.35
0.35

 164.40
120.16
120.16
120.16
120.16
710.47

-

1.69
1.69

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

UnauditedUnaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited
31-12-2021

Nine Months Ended Year Ended

Unaudited
34.37
2.34
2.34
3.28
3.28

710.47
-

0.05
0.05

Sr.
No.

104.40
67.25
67.25
67.25
67.25

710.47
-

0.95
0.95

Notes  :
1) The above is extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR)
    Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results are also available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange
    (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the company (www.igsp.in)
2) The above unaudited results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their
    meeting held on 24th January, 2022. The Auditors have provided with a limited review report and the same has been filed with the stock
    exchange and is available on the Company’s Website

31-03-2021

366.71
233.03
233.03
233.28
233.28
710.47

-244.22

3.28
3.28

JUPITER INDUSTRIES & LEASING LIMITED
Regd. Office: 209, Maker Bhavan III, 21 New Marine Lines, Mumbai - 400 020.

(CIN No. L65910MH1984PLC032015)

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended

31st December, 2021

For Jupiter Industries & Leasing Ltd.

Sd/-

Hemant D. Shah

Managing Director

DIN: 02303535

Place : Mumbai

Date : 24th January, 2022

Note: The  above  is  an  extract  of  the  detailed  format  of  the Unaudited Financial Results

for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021  filed  with  the  Stock Exchange

under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended

31st December, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com.

(Rs.in lakhs)

1. Total Income from operations (net) - 1.88 - 2.07

2. Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary

activities after tax (1.34) 0.75 (4.28) (5.43)

3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

after tax (after Extraordinary items) (1.34) 0.75 (4.28) (5.43)

4. Equity Share Capital 100 100 100 100

5. Reserves (excluding Revaluation

Reserve as shown in the Balance

Sheet of previous year) - - - (285.77)

6. Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)

Basic : (0.13) 0.07 (0.43) (0.54)

Diluted : (0.13) 0.07 (0.43) (0.54)

Particulars
Quarter

Ended

31.12.2021

(Unaudited)

Sr.

No.

Quarter

Ended

31.12.2020

(Unaudited)

Nine Months

Ended

31.12.2021

(Unaudited)

Year

Ended

31.03.2021

(Audited)

CIN: L15142TG1986PLC006957

Registered Office : 31, Sarojini Devi Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.

Tel : 91-40-66650240, Fax : 91-40-27800947, Web : www.atfoods.com

ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate issued by the Company has

been reported to be lost\misplaced and the registered holder thereof has applied to

the Company for the issue of duplicate share certificate.

The Public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the

above share certificate. Any person(s) who has\have any claim(s) in respect of the

said share certificate should lodge such claim(s) with the Company at its Registered

Office at the address given above within 7 days from the date of publication of this

notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue

duplicate share certificate.

Folio Share Distinctive Number Name of the

No. Cert. No.  Nos. of Shares Regd. Holder of shares

0041419 52770 11543768-11543867 100 VARUN JAJOO

TOTAL 100

Dated: 24th January, 2022

For Agro Tech Foods Limited

Jyoti Chawla

Company Secretary

UPSURGE INVESTMENT AND

FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L67120MH1994PLC079254

Regd. Office: Office No. 303, Morya

Landmark I, Behind Crystal, Plaza, Off New

Link Road, Andheri (West) Mumbai MH

400053Ph: 022-67425441

Email: info@upsurgeinvestment.com

Website: www.upsurgeinvestment.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the meeting of

the Board of Directors of the company will

be held on Thursday, 27
th

 January 2022 to

consider and approve the Unaudited

Financial Results for the Quarter and nine

months ended 31
st

 December 2021 and to

consider the declaration of interim dividend

for the F.Y. 2021-22, to be paid to those

members whose names will be appear in

the Company’s Register of Members on

Friday 4
th

 February 2022 being the record

date to ascer tain the eligibility of the

member to receive the interim dividend.

FOR UPSURGE INVESTMENT &

FINANCE LIMITED

Sd/-

Place: Mumbai Dayakrishna Goyal

Date:  25.01.2022 Managing Director

DIN: 00398539
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